ACCREDITATI COPPA TOSCANA RAGAZZI - AREZZO 23 APRILE

Coghome
ALBERTI
ALBERTI
ALBERTI
ALVISI
ARTUSO
BERNARDINI
BOSCARINI
CAPPELLI
CAPUN
CHIERICONI
CONTI
COPPI

DEL MASTRO
FANTONI
FANTONI
FANTONI
FUOCHI
GIANASSI
GIANNINI
GORI
GREGORI
INNOCENTI
MAMMOLOTTI
MARIOTTI
PAGNI
PASSALACQUA
PERI
PIANACCIOLI
PIERINI

POLI

SALVI

TARAS
TARQUINI
VOLPI
ZUCCARI

ANNUNZIATI
GASPERI
GITTO
MORETTI
PADRINI

Nome
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
ALBERTO
MARZIA
NICHOLAS
CRISTIANO
JACOPO
FEDERICA
LAURA
BARBARA
ADRIANA
STEFANIA
STEFANO
VENANZIO
ROBERTO
GIOSUE'
SILVIA
EDOARDO
GIULIA

LISA
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
ELENA VALENTINA
MARCO
NICCOLO!
MARIA
GIANCARLO
ROBERTO
MARTA
CHRISTIAN
LUCREZIA
VALERIO
ELISA

MANUELA
CHIARA
LILIANA
FRANCESCA
LUCIA

Cod.Soc.

SI1203
SI1203
SI1203
AR479
GRO65
S1452
GRO65
SI1203
S1043
ARO51
SI1203
SI377
ARO51
AR479
AR479
AR479
AR062
GR342
SI1203
ARO58
AR419
AR419
SI377
GR342
SI1203
GR0O65
ARO58
AR062
AR353
ARO58
AR479
ARO58
ARO51
ARO58
AR062

ARO51
ARO51
GR342
ARO51
ARO51

Giudice aus
Giudice aus
Giudice aus
Giudice aus
Giudice aus



